FIFTEEN ROPE FERRY ROAD
WATERFORD, CT 06385-2886

PHONE: 860-442-0553
www.waterfordct.org

AGENDA =

(9]

IT COMMITTEE MEETING .‘%
February 16, 2022 =

2:30 P.M. o

Louise Appleby Conference Room

If you are unable to attend, contact Kim Allen @ kallen@waterfordct.org.
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2)

3)
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6)

7)

Call to Order
IT Manager’s Report

Old Business
a.  Equipment Replacement Status

To consider and act on request to RTM to eliminate the IT Committee as the town now
has its own IT Department.

Surplus Items
Correspondence

Adjournment




